For the latest travel updates on our local
bus services including school bus services,
announcements & weather related travel

updates please follow us on Twitter

@marchantsbuses

For more information on services run by
MARCHANTS
please visit our website,
www.marchants-coaches.com
call
01242 257 714

or email

operations@marchants-coaches.com

Timetables are available to collect from
our shop in Cheltenham town centre

61 Clarence Street
Cheltenham

GL50 3LB

Marchants also offers a great range of day outs,
holidays and shows!

With events all year round, why not save yourself
from the hassle of drivinge We have a great
selection, from top London shows to days at the
seaside.

In addition, we have a wide selection of coaches
available to hire.

To find out more visit,

www.marchants-coaches.com

You may be eligible for a concessionary pass.
For details call
01452 426 265
or visit
www.gloucestershire.gov.uk/travelpass

This service is supported by
Gloucestershire County Council

Company Registered No 2877739
VAT Registered GB 618 4128 45
Directors Roger Marchant, Richard Marchant
Head Office 61 Clarence Street, Cheltenham
Glos, GL50 3LB, UK

MARCHANTS

606S
& 606

Sundays & Bank Holiday
Mondays

Cheltenham
| 2
Winchcombe
>
Greet
| 2
Toddington
| 2
Broadway
| 2
Willersey
| 2
Weston Subedge
| 2
Chipping Campden
| 2
Mickleton
| 2
Stratford-upon-Avon

TIMETABLE

Starting 1st Nov 2015

www.marchants-coaches.com




606S: Cheltenham «» Winchcombe «» Greet «» Toddington «» Broadway «» Mickleton «4» Chipping Campden «» Straiford-upon-Avon

606: Cheltenham «» Winchcombe «» Greet

606 606S 606 606S 606 606 606S 606 606S 606S
Royal Well Bus Station Bay A Cheltenham 08:15 09:30 13:00 14:45 17:45 Depart Bridge Street BHS, Stratford-upon-Avon - 11:00 - 16:15 -
North Place Cheltenham 08:17 09:32 13:02 14:47 17:47 High Street opp Three Ways Hotel, Mickleton - 11:19 - 16:34 -
Pittville Gates Cheltenham 08:18 09:33 13:03 14:48 17:48 High Street Noel Arms, Chipping Campden - 11:26 - 16:40 -
Prestbury Road opp Priors Rd, Prestbury 08:21 09:36 13:06 14:51 17:51 B4632 Seagrave Arms, Weston Subedge - 11:33 - 16:47 -
High Street War Memorial, Prestbury 08:22 09:37 13:07 14:52 17:52 Main Street The Bell Inn, Willersey - 11:37 - 16:51 -
B4632 opp Sunset Lane, Southam 08:24 09:39 13:09 14:54 17:54 Arrive High Street opp The Lygon Arms, Broadway - 11:42 - 16:56 -
B4632 opp The Rising Sun Hotel, Cleeve Hill 08:26 09:41 13:11 14:56 17:56 ) \/ N At
Depart High Street opp The Lygon Arms, Broadway - 11:46 - 17:00 -
Abbey Terrace opp War Memorial, Winchcombe 08:32 09:47 13:17 15:02 18:02
B4632 Buckland Turn, Buckland - 11:50 - 17:04 -
i ion, Wi : : 13:1 15: 18:
North Street opp Old Police Station, Winchcombe  08:33 09:48 3:18 5:03 8:03 BA4632 Laverton North Turn, Laverton : 11:51 ) 17:05 )
Gretton Road Delavale Road, Winchcombe - 09:50 13:20 15:05 18:05
B4632 Stanton North Turn, Stanton - 11:52 - 17:06 -
Back Lane opp Library, Winchcombe - 09:52 13:22 15:07 18:07
B4632 Stanway Viaduct - 11:54 - 17:10 -
Greet Road opp Medical Centre, Winchcombe 08:34 09:54 13:24 15:09 18:09 ]
o /xie? BA632 The Pheasant for GWSR, Toddington - 11:55 - 17:11 -
> Greet Road opp GWSR, Winchcombe 08:35 09:55 13:25 15:10 18:10
’ Becketts Lane opp Harvest Home, Greet 08:40 11:59 13:30 17:15 18:15
Becketts Lane opp Harvest Home, Greet 08:36 09:56 13:26 15:11 18:11 G .
%z Greet Road GWSR, Winchcombe 08:41 12:00 13:31 17:16 18:16
WU B4632 opp The Pheasant, Toddington - 10:00 - 15:15 -
v Greet Road Medical Centre, Winchcombe 08:42 12:01 13:32 17:17 18:17
B4632 opp Stanway Viaduct - 10:01 - 15:16 -
Back Lane Library, Winchcombe 08:44 12:03 13:34 17:19 -
B4632 opp Stanton North Turn, Stanton - 10:03 - 15:18 -
Gretton Road opp Delavale Road, Winchcombe 08:46 12:05 13:36 17:21 -
B4632 opp Laverton North Turn, Laverton - 10:04 - 15:19 -
North Street 0Old Police Station, Winchcombe 08:48 12:07 13:38 17:23 18:18
B4632 opp Buckland Turn, Buckland - 10:05 - 15:20 -
Abbey Terrace War Memorial, Winchcombe 08:50 12:09 13:40 17:25 18:20
Arrive High Street The Lygon Arms, Broadway - 10:08 - 15:23 -
S = - B4632 The Rising Sun Hotel, Cleeve Hill 08:56 12:15 13:46 17:31 18:26
Depart High Street The Lygon Arms, Broadway - 10:12 - 15:27 - B4632 Sunset Lane, Southam 08:58 12:17 13:48 17:32 18:28
Main Street opp The Bell Inn, Willersey - 10:16 - 15:31 - High Street opp War Memorial, Prestbury 09:00 12:19 13:50 17:34 18:30
B4632 opp Seagrave Arms, Weston Subedge - 10:20 - 15:35 - Prestbury Road Priors Road, Prestbury 09:01 12:20 13:51 17:35 18:31
High Street Noel Arms, Chipping Campden - 10:27 - 15:42 - Albion Street Beechwood Centre, Cheltenham 09:06 12:25 13:56 17:40 R
High Street Three Ways Hotel, Mickleton - 10:35 - 15:50 - Royal Well Bus Station Bay A, Cheltenham 09:11 12:30 14:01 17:45 R
Bridge Street McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon - 10:54 - 16:09 - R Request stop only

v In order to comply with regulations, this service connects via Broadway. The connection is guaranteed; through fares
606S & 606 services runs on Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays only. are available and passengers may stay on the vehicle..

Sample fares between Cheltenham and Stratford upon Avon: @@ Stop for Gloucestershire Warwickshire Steam Railway.
s

Adult Single £8 Adult Day Return £10 Child fares are also available

Pensioner n ionar r ted within valid times.
ensioner & concessionary bus passes are accepted alid times. e T F e




